
Plain Round Challah    
Raisin Round Challah     
Apple Cinnamon             
Bagels                              
Bagels (Cocktail Plain)

Brisket   
Smothered in tomato sauce with 
carrots and potatoes           

Roasted Chicken
Cut into 8 pieces      

Apricot Chicken  
Cut into 8 pieces    

Fried Chicken Tenders      
Small (10-15 pp) 40.00 ea.
Medium (16-24 ppl) 58.00 ea.
Large (25-30 ppl) 70.00 ea.

Ginger Teriyaki Salmon 
Poached Salmon    
Honey Glazed Corned Beef             
Beef Tenderloin 
Seared & Roasted to Perfection  

Stuffed Cabbage                        

Noodle Kugel   
Roasted Corn Souffle   
Jeanne’s Carrot Souffle  
Broccoli Casserole   
Grilled Asparagus       
Green Bean Almondine  
Herb Roasted 
Tri- Color Potatoes 
Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Balsamic Brussel Sprouts     
Eggplant Caponata       
Mac & Cheese           
Pine Nut & Scallion Couscous 
Mini Potato Pancakes      
Sour Cream  
Applesauce  

$45.00 ea.
$45.00 ea.
$45.00 ea.
$45.00 ea.
$18.95 qt.
$14.95 qt.

$136.00 ea.
$136.00 ea.
$31.99 lb.
$39.00 lb.

$14.95 qt.
$11.95 qt.
$18.95 qt.
$18.95 qt.
$18.95 qt.
$18.95 qt.
$14.00 dz.
$4.95 pt
$4.95 pt

ROSH HASHANAH ORDER DEADLINE IS SEPTEMBER 18TH | PICK UP SEPTEMBER 25TH BY 2 PM 
YOM KIPPUR ORDERS DEADLINE IS SEPTEMBER 28TH | PICK UP OCTOBER 4TH BY 2 PM

$9.00 ea.
$10.00 ea.
$10.00 ea.
$15.00 dz.
$9.00 dz.

QTY TOTALBREAD

SALAD & SOUP

Plain                                  
Scallion                             
Vegetable                          
Honey Nut                       
Nova Lox                           
Blintzes                             
Blintze Souffle 
Half Pan feeds 15-20

Chopped Liver                   
Israeli Salad              
Egg Salad                    
Tuna Salad                        
Whitefish Salad                 
Salmon Salad                 
Nova Lox                        
Lox (Salty)                     
Kippered Salmon              
Nova Lox Tray  
Comes with Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Cucumbers, Red Onions, Olives, 
Capers, Plain Cream Cheese 1 
Regular or 2 Cocktail bagels               

Seasonal Fruit Display
Small |  Medium   |  Large
$39.95     $69.99        $95.99

$11.99 pt.
$11.99 pt.
$11.99 pt.
$13.99 pt.
$15.00 pt.
$3.50 ea.
$85.00 ea

QTY TOTALSHMEAR & SUCH

$12.95 lb.
$13.95 lb.
$9.95 lb.
$12.95 lb.
$19.95 lb.
$19.95 lb.
$42.95 lb.
$42.95 lb.
$29.00 lb.
$15.50 pp.

QTY TOTAL

$21.95 lb.

QTY TOTALENTREE

SIDES
HALF PAN FEEDS 15-20 | QT FEEDS 4-6

$17.95 ea.

$18.95 ea.

$4.00 ea.

9” Cheesecake | Pre-sliced   
Sponge Cake      
Honey Cake   
Apple Pie           
Chocolate Babka  
Brownies   
Mini B&W Cookies 
Assorted Bakery Cookies

$55.00 ea.
$23.00 ea.
$23.00 ea.
$24.00 ea.
$16.00 ea.
$1.75 ea.
$1.50 ea.
$15.95 lb

QTY TOTALDESSERT

HIGH HOLIDAYS 2022

$10.95 qt.

$10.95 qt.

$1.50 ea.

$33.00 ea.

$33.00 ea.

$33.00 ea.Poached Pear Salad 
Mixed Greens with caramelized pecans, poached pears. 
Served with raspberry vinaigrette.

Voss Salad 
Hearts of Romaine lettuce and spring mix, craisins, walnuts, feta cheese 
crumbles and mandarin oranges. Served with a citrus vinaigrette.

Meridian Salad  
Chopped Hearts of Romaine lettuce and spring mix with tomatoes, 
cucumbers sliced strawberries and candied walnuts.  
Served with white shallot vinaigrette.

Butternut Squash Soup                 

Chicken Soup       

Matzo Balls            

Fully Prepared menu for your holiday table from the team of Houston Catering Concepts and NY Eatery. 
ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.HOUSTONCATERING.COM |  713-257-9898 | ORDERS@HOUSTONCATERING.COM

QTY TOTAL

NAME PHONE #

CC # EXP  BILLING ZIPCSV  

EMAIL


