HIGH HOLIDAYS 2022

Fully Prepared menu for your holiday table from the team of Houston Catering Concepts and NY Eatery.

CATERING

ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.HOUSTONCATERING.COM | 713-257-9898 | ORDERS@HOUSTONCATERING.COM

	•	•		COI	NCEPTS	,
BREAD	QTY TOTAL	ENTREE		QTY	TOTAL	
Plain Round Challah \$9.00 ea.		Brisket	\$21.95 lb.			
Raisin Round Challah \$10.00 ea.	<u> </u>	Smothered in tomato sauce with		\bigcup		
Apple Cinnamon \$10.00 ea.		carrots and potatoes	¢17.05.03			
Bagels\$15.00 dz.		Roasted Chicken Cut into 8 pieces	⊅17.33 €a.	<u> </u>		
Bagels (Cocktail Plain) \$9.00 dz.		Apricot Chicken	\$18.95 ea			
SHMEAR & SUCH	QTY TOTAL	Cut into 8 pieces		\bigcirc		
Plain \$11.99 pt.		Fried Chicken Tenders		\bigcirc		
Scallion \$11.99 pt.		Small (10-15 pp) 40.00 ea. Medium (16-24 ppl) 58.00 ea.				
Vegetable \$11.99 pt.		Large (25-30 ppl) 70.00 ea.				
Honey Nut \$13.99 pt.		Ginger Teriyaki Salmon	\$136.00 ea	. 🔾		
Nova Lox	\leq	Poached Salmon	\$136.00 ea	. ()		
Blintzes		Honey Glazed Corned Beef	,\$31.99 lb.	<u> </u>		
Blintze Souffle \$85.00 ea		Beef Tenderloin	\$39.00 lb.			
Half Pan feeds 15-20		Seared & Roasted to Perfection				
Chopped Liver\$12.95 lb.		Stuffed Cabbage	.\$4.00 ea.	<u> </u>		VO
Israeli Salad \$13.95 lb.		SIDES		OTV	TOTAL	20
Egg Salad\$9.95 lb.		HALF PAN FEEDS 15-20 QT I	EEDS 4-6	QTY	TOTAL	ST.
Tuna Salad\$12.95 lb.	<u> </u>	Noodle Kugel	\$45.00 ea.	<u> </u>		
Whitefish Salad \$19.95 lb.	<u> </u>	Roasted Corn Souffle				
Salmon Salad \$19.95 lb.		Jeanne's Carrot Souffle	\$45.00 ea.	<u> </u>		
Nova Lox \$42.95 lb.		Broccoli Casserole		$\overline{}$		
Lox (Salty)\$42.95 lb.	<u></u>	Grilled Asparagus	\$18.95 at.	<u> </u>		
Kippered Salmon \$29.00 lb.	<u> </u>	Green Bean Almondine		$\widetilde{}$.		
Nova Lox Tray \$15.50 pp.		Herb Roasted	'	\bigcirc		
Comes with Lettuce, Tomatoes,		Tri- Color Potatoes	\$14.95 at	\bigcirc .		
Cucumbers, Red Onions, Olives, Capers, Plain Cream Cheese 1		Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$11.95 qt.	\sim .		
Regular or 2 Cocktail bagels		Balsamic Brussel Sprouts	-\$18.95 at	\sim .		
Seasonal Fruit Display		Eggplant Caponata		\sim .		
Small Medium Large	The state of the s	Mac & Cheese		() .		
\$39.95 \$69.99 \$95.99	Ŋ	Pine Nut & Scallion Couscous	'	\bigcirc .		
SALAD & SOUP	QTY TOTAL	Mini Potato Pancakes	\$14.00 dz.	\bigcap .		
Poached Pear Salad\$33.00 ea.		Sour Cream	\$4.95 pt	$\widetilde{\bigcirc}$.		
Mixed Greens with caramelized pecans, poached p		Applesauce	_\$4.95 pt	<u> </u>		
Served with raspberry vinaigrette.		DESSERT		QTY	TOTAL	
Voss Salad\$33.00 ea. Hearts of Romaine lettuce and spring mix, craisins,	\sim	9" Cheesecake Pre-sliced	\$55,00,62			
crumbles and mandarin oranges. Served with a citr	us vinaigrette.	Sponge Cake		\asymp		
Meridian Salad\$33.00 ea.				\simeq		
Chopped Hearts of Romaine lettuce and spring mix cucumbers sliced strawberries and candied walnut		Honey Cake Apple Pie	\$24.00 ca.	\times		
Served with white shallot vinaigrette.		Chocolate Babka		\preceq		
Butternut Squash Soup\$10.95 qt.		Brownies		\sim		
Chicken Soup\$10.95 qt.		Mini B&W Cookies		\simeq		
Matzo Balls\$1.50 ea.		Assorted Bakery Cookies		\preceq		
		•		· ·	<i></i>	
		EMBER 18TH PICK UP SEPTEMBE EMBER 28TH PICK UP OCTOBER				
		*				

 NAME
 PHONE #
 EMAIL

 CC #
 EXP
 CSV
 BILLING ZIP